DESCRIPTION
The standard for warehouse and
shop lighting. Batwing reflectors
help to capture and direct the
light from the two lamps down to
the work area.  Uses standard T8
or high output lamps.
Mounting: Fixtures designed for

Cable hanging and chain hanging
kits available separately.
orDerINg INFormatIoN
3000 W. Forest Home aveNue • mIlWaukee, WI 53215-2840
414-645-3333 • Fax: 414-672-5483 • WWW.BaDgerlIte.com
Model Number Lamps Length (L)
IND232E (2) F32T8 48”
IND232T/E (4) F32T8 96”
IND248E/HO (2) F48T12/HO 48”
IND296E/HO (2) F96T12/HO 96”
Copyright © 2011 Badger Lite Company
IND INDustrIal serIes
L
4 1/4”